LT3650IMSE-4.2#PBF
Part Number LT3650IMSE-4.2#PBF
Manufacturer ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)
Description IC CHARGER LI-ION 4.2V 2A 12MSOP
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets LT3650IMSE-4.2#PBF.pdf
LT3650IMSE-4.2#PBF Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of LT3650IMSE-4.2#PBF
Manufacturer Part Number LT3650IMSE-4.2#PBF Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) Description IC CHARGER LI-ION 4.2V 2A 12MSOP
Package / Case Tube Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Supply (Max) 32V Supplier Device Package 12-MSOP-EP
Series - Programmable Features Timer
Packaging Tube Package / Case 12-TSSOP (0.118", 3.00mm Width) Exposed Pad
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C (TA) Number of Cells 1
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 12 Weeks
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Interface -
Fault Protection Over Temperature Detailed Description Charger IC Lithium Ion/Polymer 12-MSOP-EP
Current - Charging Constant - Programmable Charge Current - Max 2A
Battery Pack Voltage 4.2V Battery Chemistry Lithium Ion/Polymer
Base Part Number LT3650
LT3650IMSE-4.2#PBF 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find LT3650IMSE-4.2#PBF Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order LT3650IMSE-
4.2#PBF with warrantied and confidence. RFQ LT3650IMSE-4.2#PBF : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for LT3650IMSE-4.2#PBF
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
LT3650IMSE-4.2#TRPBF IC CHARGER LI-ION 4.2V 2A 12MSOP ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
LT3650IDD-8.4#PBF IC CHARGER LI-ION 8.4V 2A 12-DFN ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
LT3650IDD-8.4#TRPBF IC CHARGER LI-ION 8.4V 2A 12-DFN ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
LT3650IDD-4.1#PBF IC CHARGER LI-ION 2A 12-DFN ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 1 pcs
LT3650IMSE-8.4#PBF IC CHARGER LI-ION 8.4V 2A 12MSOP ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 1900 pcs
LT3651EUHE-4.1#TRPBF IC CHRG MGMT LI-ION/LI-POL 36QFN ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
LT3650IDD-4.2#TRPBF IC CHARGER LI-ION 4.2V 2A 12-DFN ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
LT3650IDD-8.2#PBF IC CHARGER LI-ION 8.2V 2A 12-DFN ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 330 pcs
LT3650IDD-4.2#PBF IC CHARGER LI-ION 4.2V 2A 12-DFN ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
LT3651EUHE-4.2#PBF IC CHARGER BATTERY LI-ION 36QFN ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 1400 pcs
LT3650IDD-4.1#TRPBF IC CHARGER LI-ION 4.1V 2A 12-DFN ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 2760 pcs
LT3650IMSE-8.4#TRPBF IC CHARGER LI-ION 8.4V 2A 12MSOP ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
LT3650IMSE-4.1#PBF IC CHARGER LI-ION 4.1V 2A 12MSOP ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 250 pcs
LT3651EUHE-4.1 IC REGULATOR ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
LT3650IMSE-8.2#TRPBF IC CHARGER LI-ION 8.2V 2A 12MSOP ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
LT3650IMSE-8.2#PBF IC CHARGER LI-ION 8.2V 2A 12MSOP ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
LT3651EUHE-4.2 IC REGULATOR ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
LT3651EUHE-4.1#PBF IC CHRG MGMT LI-ION/LI-POL 36QFN ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 1900 pcs
LT3650IDD-8.2#TRPBF IC CHARGER LI-ION 8.2V 2A 12-DFN ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs